© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Green Polyester Tape 218
Powder Coating, Anodizing, E-Coating, Photo splicing. No residue after removing. Customized
width from 5 mm to 1000 mm. High temperature resistance. 218º
Part number Wide (mm) Length (m/roll) m2/roll Rolls / full box
GPT10MM 10 66 0,7 126
GPT12MM 12 66 0,8 99
GPT15MM 15 66 1,0 81
GPT20MM 20 66 1,3 63
GPT25MM 25 66 1,7 54
GPT30MM 30 66 2,0 45
GPT35MM 35 66 2,3 36
GPT38MM 38 66 2,5 36
GPT40MM 40 66 2,6 36
GPT45MM 45 66 3,0 27
GPT50MM 50 66 3,3 27
GPT60MM 60 66 4,0 18
GPT70MM 70 66 4,6 18
GPT80MM 80 66 5,3 18
GPT100MM 100 66 6,6 9
GPT200MM 200 66 13,2 9